



WEB COPY



(T)OP(TM)/414/2023(ORA/274/2015/TM/CH)

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J

The contesting parties are represented by learned counsel. The parties are directed to file a statement of admission / denial of documents filed by the counter party, draft issues, if any, and indicate whether they intend to adduce oral evidence.

List on 10.07.2023.

12.06.2023

kal