



WEB COPY



**(T)OP(TM)/414/2023**  
**(ORA/274/2015/TM/CH)**

**SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,I**

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks further time to file, number and list an application for permission to rely on additional documents.

2. List the matter on 17.10.2023.

rna/gvn  
20.09.2023