



WEB COPY



**(T)OP(TM)/414/2023**  
**(ORA/274/2015/TM/CHN)**

**SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,I**

The contesting parties are directed to agree upon and submit a common proposed schedule for recording evidence. Meanwhile, it is open to the petitioner to list the application for permission to rely on additional documents.

2. List the matter on 07.12.2023.

**24.11.2023**

rna