



WEB COPY



(T)OP(TM)/414/2023
(ORA/274/2015/TM/CHN)

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,I

After issues were framed, learned counsel for the petitioner requested for time to file an application for permission to rely on additional documents. In spite of taking multiple adjournments thereafter, such application has not been filed till date.

2. List the matter on 08.01.2024.

14.12.2023

rna