



WEB COPY



(T)OP(TM)/414/2023
(ORA/274/2015/TM/CHN)
(TM)A/34/2024

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J

Learned counsel for the contesting parties submit that a mediation is on going in the connected civil suit. The next session of mediation is scheduled on 14.08.2024. In view thereof, list the matter on 05.09.2024.

07.08.2024

rna